LS Low
Voltage
Series
Motor Rating
(KW) Series
Name
Input Voltage Keypad Enclosure EMC Filter Reactor I/O
mm 0004:0.4KW 1: 1-ph 200~240 E: LED O: IP20 Blank: None N: None M: 3.5

Ratings, Dimensions and Weights
Part Number
Nominal
KW
Max. Continuous
Current (A) (HD)
Max. Continuous
Current (A) (ND)
Dimensions in mm
(w x h x d)
Mass
(Kg)
LSLV0004S100~4#OFN# 0.4 1.3 2.0
68 x 180 x 130 1.2
LSLV0008S100~4#OFN# 0.75 2.5 3.1
LSLV0015S100~4#OFN# 1.5     4 5.1
100 x 180 x 140 1.8
LSLV0022S100~4#OFN# 2.2 5.5 6.9
LSLV0037S100~4#OFN# 3.7 8 10
140 x 180 x 140 2.2
LSLV0040S100~4#OFN# 4.0 9 10
LSLV0055S100~4#OFN# 5.5 12 16
160 x 232 x 140 3.4
LSLV0075S100~4#OFN# 7.5 16 23
LSLV0110S100~4#OFN# 11.0 24 30
180 x 290 x 163 4.8
LSLV0150S100~4#OFN# 15.0 30 38
LSLV0185S100~4#OFN# 18.5 39 44
220 x 350 x 187 7.5
LSLV0220S100~4#OFN# 22.0 45 58
LSLV0300S100~4#OF## 30.0 61 75 275 x 450 x 284 26
LSLV0370S100~4#OF## 37.0 75 91
325 x 510 x 284 35
LSLV0450S100~4#OF## 45.0 91 107
LSLV0550S100~4#OF## 55.0 110 142
325 x 550 x 309 43
LSLV0750S100~4#OF## 75.0 152 169
 Standard I/O (0.4~22KW) Standard I/O (30~75KW) Extended I/O (0.4~22KW)
Number of terminals 23 34 27
Terminal pitch 5mm 5mm 3.5mm
Programmable relay A1, B1, C1 A1, B1, C1 A1, B1, C1